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W832 Sat 16-Jun-18 7 Barrier Reef Discovery 998 1,066 2,327 2,570 2,812
w843 Sat 18-Aug-18 7 Barrier Reef Discovery 966 959 1,487 2,015 -

A841 Fri 9-Nov-18 7 Barrier Reef Discovery 719 767 1,197 N/A 2,159
A842 Fri 16-Nov-18 7 Barrier Reef Discovery 719 767 1,247 N/A 2,111
A823 Fri 8-Jun-18 9 Barrier Reef Discovery 1,349 1,399 2,749 N/A 3,399
A926 Fri 14-Jun-19 14 Bounty Adventure 2,042 2,184 3,704 N/A 4,398
A837 Tue 9-Oct-18 10 New Guinea Island Encounter 1,983 2,372 3,014 N/A 4,127
1846 Sun 28-Oct-18 10 New Guinea Island Encounter 1,343 1,633 1,919 2,495 N/A
A844 Tue 27-Nov-18 10 New Guinea Island Encounter 1,460 1,535 2,143 N/A 3,263
W829 Sat 2-Jun-18 7 Pacific Island Hopper 678 727 1,163 1,745 2,521
Wwg41 Sat 4-Aug-18 7 Pacific Island Hopper 921 969 1,212 1,745 2,812
w844 Sat 25-Aug-18 7 Pacific Island Hopper 719 719 1,199 1,823 2,207
A838 Fri 19-Oct-18 7 Pacific Island Hopper 719 752 1,151 N/A 2,255
W860 Sat 17-Nov-18 7 Pacific Island Hopper 1,007 1,055 1,199 2,111 2,543
W857 Sat 3-Nov-18 7 Melbourne Cup 1,631 1,919 2,570 3,167 4,607
W826 Tue 15-May-18 4 Sea Break - Whitsundays 562 581 840 1,115 1,357
w840 Tue 31-Jul-18 4 Sea Break - Whitsundays 484 533 736 988 1,163
1836 Sun 26-Aug-18 4 Sea Break - Comedy 383 431 671 1,093 N/A




2=

&
LIKE no PLACE o8 EARTH
Promotion Name/Desc: Kids Free / Friends Free
P&O Cruises Australia - KIDS CRUISE FREE SALE

Cruise Date Dur Name

FARES

Twin

Interior O/view

Balcony Mini-Suite  Suite

J849N Sun 25-Nov-18 2 Sea Break - Comedy 191 239 383 748 N/A
E863 Sun 9-Dec-18 5 A Taste of Tasmania 732 747 1,081 N/A 1,785
E832 Mon 4-Jun-18 10 Barrier Reef Discovery 1,099 1,259 1,569 N/A 2,629
X938 Mon 22-Jul-19 10 Barrier Reef Discovery 1,377 1,443 1,519 2,374 3,799
X837 Thu 2-Aug-18 7 Southern Barrier Reef Discovery 824 950 1,008 1,299 1,580
X911 Mon 25-Feb-19 7 Southern Barrier Reef Discovery 911 949 978 1,709 2,735
X929 Sat 1-Jun-19 7 Southern Barrier Reef Discovery 1,187 1,282 1,567 2,184 3,039
E827 Mon 7-May-18 8 A Taste of New Caledonia 749 799 1,099 N/A 1,599
X827 Thu 24-May-18 8 A Taste of New Caledonia 779 969 1,018 1,580 -
X839 Mon 13-Aug-18 8 A Taste of New Caledonia 779 824 1,066 1,988 2,230
X841 Fri 31-Aug-18 8 A Taste of New Caledonia 779 863 959 1,593 1,765
E856 Fri 26-Oct-18 8 A Taste of New Caledonia 890 934 1,307 N/A 1,823
X945 Fri 6-Sep-19 8 A Taste of New Caledonia 1,177 1,424 1,500 2,203 2,564
E830 Tue 22-May-18 10 Discover Vanuatu 727 804 1,493 N/A 2,152
X836 Mon 23-Jul-18 10 Discover Vanuatu 1,192 1,318 1,551 3,423 -
X909 Mon 11-Feb-19 10 Discover Vanuatu 1,139 1,519 1,538 2,792 2,792
X914 Mon 11-Mar-19 10 Discover Vanuatu 1,234 1,462 1,519 2,830 2,849
X830 Mon 11-Jun-18 9 Explore the Loyalty Islands 891 1,212 1,522 2,812 -
E853 Wed 10-Oct-18 9 Explore the Loyalty Islands 863 911 1,151 N/A 1,775
E861 Mon 26-Nov-18 9 Explore the Loyalty Islands 988 1,022 1,432 N/A 1,919
X933 Tue 18-Jun-19 6 Dark Mofo 1,519 1,614 1,804 2,659 3,134
E857 Sat 3-Nov-18 6 Melbourne Cup 1,200 1,460 2,493 N/A -
E840 Mon 23-Jul-18 4 Sea Break - Classic - Hamilton Island 387 436 630 N/A 1,066
X855 Fri 7-Dec-18 3 Sea Break - Comedy 431 479 575 901 1,247
E864 Fri 14-Dec-18 3 Sea Break - Comedy 371 400 414 N/A 797
E906 Sun 27-Jan-19 3 Sea Break - Comedy 299 348 498 N/A 797
X906 Fri 1-Feb-19 3 Sea Break - Comedy 383 412 460 1,055 1,362
E828 Tue 15-May-18 4 Sea Break - Moreton Island 484 533 843 N/A 1,163
E834P Mon 18-Jun-18 4 Sea Break - Moreton Island 387 445 533 N/A 1,066
E835N Fri 22-Jun-18 4 Sea Break - Moreton Island 445 484 581 N/A 746
E848 Mon 10-Sep-18 4 Sea Break - Moreton Island 542 613 678 N/A 1,276
E855 Mon 22-Oct-18 4 Sea Break - Moreton Island 558 608 731 N/A 1,406
E840 Mon 23-Jul-18 4 Sea Break - Classic - Hamilton Island 387 436 630 N/A 1,066
E847 Thu 6-Sep-18 4 Sea Break - Classic - Townsville 383 431 623 N/A 767
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J918 Mon 1-Apr-19 5 Sea Break - Comedy 474 522 664 854 N/A
J913 Mon 4-Mar-19 12 Kiwi Adventure 1,424 1,614 2,347 2,849 N/A
J912 Fri 1-Mar-19 3 Sea Break - Comedy 427 474 617 759 N/A
1917 Fri 29-Mar-19 3 Sea Break - Food & Wine 427 474 617 759 N/A
1854 Tue 11-Dec-18 4 Sea Break - Kangaroo Island 479 527 719 1,007 N/A
E841 Fri 27-Jul-18 7 New Guinea Island Encounter 1,018 1,115 1,939 N/A 2,793
E844 Fri 17-Aug-18 7 New Guinea Island Encounter 1,037 1,295 1,878 N/A 3,215
E843 Tue 7-Aug-18 10 Solomon Sea Islands 1,454 1,551 3,596 N/A 6,983
E846 Mon 27-Aug-18 10 Solomon Sea Islands 1,373 - 3,262 N/A -




